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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:45AM

Assembly District 66

 207 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  212 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  212 

 168 ERIK L. GRAY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  169 

Unrecorded  43 

Assembly District 67

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 ERIK L. GRAY (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  0 

Assembly District 68

 692 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 20 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  713 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  713 

 523 ERIK L. GRAY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANN PRUNTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEBORAH L. EVANGELAKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELENE JNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIDEO KOJIMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN M. SCHIVEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  531 

Unrecorded  182 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:45AM

Assembly District 69

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 ERIK L. GRAY (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:45AM

Assembly District 73

 4,982 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 244 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 34 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,260 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,260 

 3,944 ERIK L. GRAY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAM RATHBORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK SCHUMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILES JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RHODES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. FREEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN CHRISTOPHER ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN SPRECKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH C. BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE STARKE J.D. ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH FISHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE EGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW BRIEF (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BERNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYRNA WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA SALKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHYLLIS D. LANDON ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSAYN D. ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 3 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL HOWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HOUNSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT RUETEIHOLZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARRON NORMAN ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN C. ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOAMS R. BROUSSARD (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR SMITH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:45AM

Assembly District 73

 2 WILLIAM EAKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINSTON SUTTER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,004 

Unrecorded  1,256 

Assembly District 74

 473 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 10 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  485 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  485 

 412 ERIK L. GRAY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 DEVIN BALKIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SHELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KITSIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL O'BRIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE DANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PISHOY YACOUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREVOR MILLS (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  422 

Unrecorded  63 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:45AM

Assembly District 75

 4,064 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 120 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 29 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,213 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,213 

 3,412 ERIK L. GRAY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADRIAN DANN HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX HYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY SALZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL O'NEIL (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES TALISSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT THOMSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCINE TIMOTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGINA KARABIN-AKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA MATTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAL PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB M. FISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY R. GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH C. BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CARACCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN E. MARKS ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN TROJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH B. GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARRON NORMAN ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY TREANOR (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,451 

Unrecorded  762 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:45AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 10,418 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 397 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 68 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,883 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,883 

 8,459 ERIK L. GRAY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIAN DANN HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX HYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY SALZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN PRUNTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL O'NEIL (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAM RATHBORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES TALISSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK SCHUMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEBORAH L. EVANGELAKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN BALKIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT THOMSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCINE TIMOTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGINA KARABIN-AKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILES JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA MATTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAL PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELENE JNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIDEO KOJIMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB M. FISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RHODES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SHELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY R. GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. FREEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN CHRISTOPHER ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN M. SCHIVEK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:45AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 JORDAN SPRECKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH C. BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CARACCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE STARKE J.D. ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH FISHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE EGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN E. MARKS ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW BRIEF (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BERNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KITSIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL O'BRIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE DANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYRNA WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA SALKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHYLLIS D. LANDON ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 PISHOY YACOUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN TROJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSAYN D. ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 3 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH B. GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL HOWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HOUNSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT RUETEIHOLZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHARRON NORMAN ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN C. ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOAMS R. BROUSSARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY TREANOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREVOR MILLS (WRITE-IN)

 32 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM EAKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINSTON SUTTER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,577 

Unrecorded  2,306 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2019 - 11/05/2019

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2019 11:34:45AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2019.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 9 of 9


	ADLevelResult 1148_6028_{4E8F6501-A582-46A7-A894-986926279A67}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	Judge of the Civil Court - District
	9th Municipal Court District - New York
	AD 66
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 67
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 68
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 69
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 73
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 74
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 75
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






